
Video is a powerful tool with an unparalleled capacity to demonstrate the potential of new technology. With Hydrocarbon 
Processing Video, your video image will be prominently posted on HydrocarbonProcessing.com, and readers will be invited to 
“click to play.” The content will be uploaded to Hydrocarbon Processing's dedicated video hub, and listed on the publication's 
YouTube channel. Viewer data can be collected via a customized registration page.

For more information, please contact your Hydrocarbon Processing representative or Catherine Watkins, Publisher,  
at Catherine.Watkins@GulfPub.com or +1 (713) 520-4421

Demonstrate your technology’s potential  
with a video with Hydrocarbon Processing.

VIDEO  

HydrocarbonProcessing.com

Video with homepage MPU  
and registration page	     		  $7,150	

Video with homepage MPU,  
registration page and  
e-newsletter promotion	     		  $8,650		

Video with homepage MPU, 
registration page and  
click-through to white paper		  $9,550 

•    Video format for uploading: MOV, MP4 (MPEG4), AVI, 
     WMV, FLV, 3GP, MPEGPS and WebM 
 
•    Provide a title, description and tags for the video 
 
•    Provide a static file in gif or jpeg format for display 
 
•    Maximum file size is 20GB. 
 
•    Recommended length: 30 seconds to 2 minutes.

P R I C I N G  O PT I O N S : V I D EO  S P EC I F I CAT I O N S :

P L EAS E  A L LOW  A  L EA D  T I M E  O F  2  TO  3  W E E KS  FO R  EAC H  V I D EO.



Catherine Watkins, Publisher
Phone: +1 (713) 520-4421
E-mail: Catherine.Watkins@GulfPub.com
HydrocarbonProcessing.com

SALES OFFICES—NORTH AMERICA
MIDWEST, NORTH TEXAS

Josh Mayer
Phone: +1 (972) 816-6745
E-mail: Josh.Mayer@GulfPub.com

GULF COAST, SOUTH TEXAS 
Ryan Akbar
Phone: +1 (713) 520-4449 
Mobile: +1 (832) 691-6053
E-mail: Ryan.Akbar@GulfPub.com

EASTERN UNITED STATES, EASTERN CANADA
Merrie Lynch
Phone: +1 (617) 357-8190, 
Mobile: +1 (617) 594-4943 
E-mail: Merrie.Lynch@GulfPub.com

SALES OFFICES—EUROPE

ITALY, EASTERN EUROPE
Fabio Potestá
Mediapoint & Communications SRL 
Phone: +39 (010) 570-4948 
E-mail: Fabio.Potesta@GulfPub.com 

TURKEY, WESTERN EUROPE
Hamilton Pearman
Phone: +33 608 310 575
E-mail: Hamilton.Pearman@GulfPub.com

RUSSIA/FSU
Lilia Fedotova
Anik International & Co. Ltd. 
Phone: +7 (495) 628-10-333 
E-mail: Lilia.Fedotova@GulfPub.com

UNITED KINGDOM/SCANDINAVIA
Patrick Djuma
Phone: +44 20 3409 2243 
E-mail: Patrick.Djuma@GulfPub.com

SALES OFFICES—OTHER AREAS
AFRICA

Tanya Mbaluli
Twiga Media Partner
Phone: +254 722 376 972
E-mail: Africa@GulfPub.com

CHINA/HONG KONG
Iris Yuen
Phone: +86 13802701367 (China) 
Phone: +852 69185500 (Hong Kong) 
E-mail: Iris.Yuen@GulfPub.com

INDIA
Manav Kanwar
Phone: +91-22-2837 7070/71/72
Mobile: +91-98673 67374
E-mail: India@GulfPub.com

INDONESIA, MALAYSIA, SINGAPORE,  
THAILAND

Peggy Thay
Publicitas Singapore Pte Ltd 
Phone: +65 6836-2272 
E-mail: Singapore@GulfPub.com

JAPAN
Yoshinori Ikeda
Pacific Business Inc. 
Phone: +81 (3) 3661-6138 
E-mail: Japan@GulfPub.com

KOREA
YB Jeon
Storm Associates Inc. 
Phone: +82 (2) 755-3774 
E-mail: Korea@GulfPub.com

MEXICO, CENTRAL AMERICA
& SOUTH AMERICA

Marco Antonio Monteiro
Mobile: +55 21 99616-4347
E-mail: Brazil@GulfPub.com

CLASSIFIED SALES
Gerry Mayer
Phone: +1 (972) 816-3534 
E-mail: Gerry.Mayer@GulfPub.com

DATA PRODUCTS
J’Nette Davis-Nichols
Phone: +1 (713) 520-4426 
E-mail: Jnette.Davis-Nichols@GulfPub.com

o YES. I want to feature a video on HydrocarbonProcessing.com  

Company or agency name:___________________________________________________________________________________

I understand that Hydrocarbon Processing will bill ( o my company) ( o my agency) upon deployment.

Company ������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

Address �������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

City ________________________________________________ 	 State ���������������������������������������������

ZIP _ _______________________________________________ 	 Country �������������������������������������������

Phone ______________________________________________ 	 Fax ����������������������������������������������

Name ______________________________________________ 	 Title ����������������������������������������������

Signature ______________________________________________________________ 	 Date����������������������������

Agency Name (if different from above)_ ______________________________________ 	 Phone ��������������������������

To get started, send this form to your local representative or: 
Catherine Watkins, Publisher, at Catherine.Watkins@GulfPub.com or +1 (713) 520-4421

For questions about deliverables, please contact your local representative or:
Catherine Watkins, Publisher, at Catherine.Watkins@GulfPub.com or +1 (713) 520-4421 

         VIDEO ORDER FORM VIDEO ORDER FORM 


